
Last First Name Job Title Email
Abbe Andrea Tch Sec English 9-12 Andrea.Abbe@palmbeachschools.org

Abiuso Pasquale Tch Sec Science 9-12 Pasquale.Abiuso@palmbeachschools.org

Ackert Gerald Tch Sec English 9-12 Gerry.Ackert@palmbeachschools.org

Agudelo Maria Tch High ESOL Maria.Agudelo@palmbeachschools.org

Albano Debbie Tch Sec Foreign Lang Spanish Debbie.Albano@palmbeachschools.org

Amaya Horacio Custodian Lead Horacio.Amaya@palmbeachschools.org

Amundson Erickson Tch Sec Math 9-12 Erickson.Amundson@palmbeachschools.org

Anderson Cristina Tch Sec Cert School Counselor cristina.anderson@palmbeachschools.org

Anillo Carina Tch Sec Foreign Lang Spanish carina.anillo@palmbeachschools.org

Arcelin Yvon Custodian Yvon.Arcelin@palmbeachschools.org

Aronson Ryan Tch Sec Social Science RYAN.ARONSON@palmbeachschools.org

Aufenanger Katherine Tch Sec Social Science katherine.aufenanger@palmbeachschools.org

Baker Jacqueline Asst Food Service I Jacqueline.Baker@palmbeachschools.org

Ballin Bertha Asst Behavioral/Phys Needs II Bertha.Ballin@palmbeachschools.org

Balliram Alena Tch Sec Biology Alena.Balliram@palmbeachschools.org

Bausch Barry Tch ROTC Navy Barry.Bausch@palmbeachschools.org

Benjamin Ryan Tch Sec Math 9-12 Ryan.Benjamin@palmbeachschools.org

Benskin Jonathan Tch Sec Biology Jonathan.Benskin@palmbeachschools.org

Benskin Michelle Clerk Media I Michelle.Benskin@palmbeachschools.org

Bernardo Jennifer Tch Sec English 9-12 Jennifer.Bernardo@palmbeachschools.org

Besser Joan Asst Behavioral/Phys Needs II Joan.Besser@palmbeachschools.org

Bicknell Toni Tch Sec Math 9-12 Toni.Bicknell@palmbeachschools.org

Binninger Andrew Asst Behavioral/Phys Needs II Andrew.Binninger@palmbeachschools.org

Bolhofner Ross Tch Sec Science 9-12 Ross.Bolhofner@palmbeachschools.org

Bolivar Julio Tch Sec Foreign Lang Spanish Julio.Bolivar@palmbeachschools.org

Boston Collins Tch Sec Science 9-12 Collins.Boston@palmbeachschools.org

Boyar Luciane Facilitator ESOL Comm Lang Luciane.Boyar@palmbeachschools.org

Braschowitz Dana Tch ESE VE Dana.Braschowitz@palmbeachschools.org

Braslow Cory Tch Sec Science 9-12 Cory.Braslow@palmbeachschools.org

Brown Michelle Assistant School Office Michelle.Brown.2@palmbeachschools.org

Bryan James Asst Paraprofessional II JamesPaul.Bryan@palmbeachschools.org

Bustamante Melvin AP High Vocational Melvin.Bustamante@palmbeachschools.org

Buxbaum Allyson Tch Sec ESOL Language Arts Allyson.Buxbaum@palmbeachschools.org

Byrd Olivia Tch Sec Social Science Olivia.Byrd@palmbeachschools.org

Cadwell Claudia Tch ESE Autistic Claudia.Cadwell@palmbeachschools.org

Call Sarah Tch ESE Autistic Sarah.Call@palmbeachschools.org

Campagna Frances Assistant School Office frances.campagna@palmbeachschools.org

Campos Edgardo Tch Sec Foreign Lang Spanish Edgardo.Campos@palmbeachschools.org

Capetillo Traci Tch Sec English 9-12 Traci.Capetillo@palmbeachschools.org

Capsey-Morel Ann Tch Sec English 9-12 Ann.Capsey-Morel@palmbeachschools.org

Carkhuff Dylan Tch Sec Social Science Dylan.Carkhuff@palmbeachschools.org

Carlo Kimberly Tch Sec Cert School Counselor Kimberly.Carlo@palmbeachschools.org

Carrozza Christie Tch Sec English 9-12 Christie.Carrozza@palmbeachschools.org

Carter Maureen Tch Sec Social Science Maureen.Carter@palmbeachschools.org

Carter Wanda Tch Sec Physical Education wanda.carter@palmbeachschools.org



Castillo Marcelo Tch Sec Physical Education Marcelo.Castillo@palmbeachschools.org

Chastain Lauren Tch Sec Math 9-12 Lauren.Chastain@palmbeachschools.org

Chauvier Samantha Tch ESE Intellect Disabled Samantha.Chauvier@palmbeachschools.org

Chaves Juliana Data Processor I Juliana.Chaves@palmbeachschools.org

Chery Ernest Custodian Ernest.Chery@palmbeachschools.org

Cidoine Luvianne Custodian Luvianne.Cidoine@palmbeachschools.org

Colletti Beverly Tch Assessment Coordinator Beverly.Colletti@palmbeachschools.org

Colletti Paul Tch Voc Ind Arts Tech Cert Paul.Colletti@palmbeachschools.org

Contessa Alessandro Tch Sec Social Science Alessandro.Contessa@palmbeachschools.org

Cozzens Amanda Tch Sec English 9-12 Amanda.Cozzens@palmbeachschools.org

Cross Donna Tch Sec Math 9-12 Donna.Cross@palmbeachschools.org

Crotts Carla Tch Sec Math 9-12 Carla.Crotts@palmbeachschools.org

Crowell Raymond Tch Sec Science 9-12 Ray.Crowell@palmbeachschools.org

Damian Frank Tch Sec English 9-12 Frank.Damian@palmbeachschools.org

De Leon Villa Almendra Tch Sec Foreign Lang Spanish Almendra.DeLeonVilla@palmbeachschools.org

DeFini Jo Anne Asst Food Service Production Joanne.Defini@palmbeachschools.org

Deriu Maria Tch Sec Foreign Lang Spanish Maria.Deriu@palmbeachschools.org

Deutch Nicole Tch ESE EH Nicole.Deutch@palmbeachschools.org

Dias Stephanie Assistant School Office Stephanie.Dias@palmbeachschools.org

Dice Jeanette Tch Sec English 9-12 Jeanette.Dice@palmbeachschools.org

Dingess Mary Tch ESE VE Mary.Dingess@palmbeachschools.org

Disinger Laura Tch Sec Biology Laura.Disinger@palmbeachschools.org

Doby Sonya Asst Food Service I Sonya.Doby@palmbeachschools.org

Dominguez Aurora Tch High Journalism AURORA.DOMINGUEZ@palmbeachschools.org

Donnelly Marni Tch ESE VE marni.donnelly@palmbeachschools.org

Downs Christopher Tch Sec Math 9-12 christopher.downs@palmbeachschools.org

Drautz Marc Tch Special Assignment Marc.Drautz@palmbeachschools.org

Drent Corey Tch Sec Media Specialist Corey.Drent@palmbeachschools.org

Drohan Patrick Tch Sec Social Science patrick.drohan@palmbeachschools.org

Dugdale Richard Tch High School Reading Richard.Dugdale@palmbeachschools.org

Duncan Carolina Mgr Food Service Carolina.Duncan@palmbeachschools.org

Dundov Laura Tch Sec Medical Laura.Dundov@palmbeachschools.org

Dunlap David Tech Secondary Technology Supp David.Dunlap@palmbeachschools.org

Eisen Deborah Tch ESE Autistic deborah.eisen@palmbeachschools.org

Elkes Linda Assistant School Office linda.elkes@palmbeachschools.org

Escobar Dayami Tch Sec English 9-12 dayami.escobar@palmbeachschools.org

Etienne Mackeral Tch Sec Social Science Mackral.Etienne@palmbeachschools.org

Fernandez Soto Lazara Custodian Lazara.FernandezSoto@palmbeachschools.org

Flaig Nicole Tch Sec Science 9-12 nicole.flaig@palmbeachschools.org

Flint Marisa Tch Sec Other marisa.flint@palmbeachschools.org

Foreman Crystal Data Processor II Crystal.Foreman@palmbeachschools.org

Fraley Darrell Tch Sec Media Specialist darrell.fraley@palmbeachschools.org

Frias Renee Tch High ESOL Renee.Frias@palmbeachschools.org

Fry Kathleen Tch Voc Fam Con Sci Cert Kathleen.Fry@palmbeachschools.org

Funeus Fasheba Tch Sec Math 9-12 Fasheba.Funeus@palmbeachschools.org

Gabriel Maribel Tch High ESOL Maribel.Gabriel@palmbeachschools.org

Galbo Mimi Tch Sec Foreign Language Mimi.Galbo@palmbeachschools.org



Garay Mariela Asst Behavioral/Phys Needs I Mariela.Garay@palmbeachschools.org

Garcia Lourdes Custodian Lourdes.Garcia@palmbeachschools.org

Garofalo Tina Tch Sec English 9-12 Tina.Garofalo@palmbeachschools.org

Gaskill Morgan Tch Sec Biology Morgan.Gaskill@palmbeachschools.org

Gaza Amelia Tch Sec Chemistry Amelia.Gaza@palmbeachschools.org

Gerasci Marissa Tch ESE Speech Path License marissa.gerasci@palmbeachschools.org

Giersbrook Edward Tch Sec Physical Education Edward.Giersbrook@palmbeachschools.org

Girdlestone Jennifer Tch High Music Jennifer.Girdlestone@palmbeachschools.org

Gonzalez Kevin Tch Sec Cert School Counselor Kevin.Gonzalez@palmbeachschools.org

Gotera Salgado Elizabet Custodian Elizabet.GoteraSalgado@palmbeachschools.org

Graham Victoria Tch Sec Biology Victoria.Graham@palmbeachschools.org

Granda Kalahorrano Andrea Tch Sec ESOL Language Arts Andrea.GrandaKalahorrano@palmbeachschools.org

Gray Marissa Tch Sec Math 9-12 Marissa.Gray@palmbeachschools.org

Greenberg Jessica Tch High Art Jessica.Greenberg@palmbeachschools.org

Greene Jonathan Tch Sec Social Science Jonathan.W.Greene@palmbeachschools.org

Grillo Michael Tch Special Assignment Michael.Grillo@palmbeachschools.org

Grimes Rachael Tch Sec Math 9-12 Rachael.Grimes@palmbeachschools.org

Guess-Kopec Crista Tch Sec English 9-12 Crista.Guess-Kopec@palmbeachschools.org

Gustely Kenneth Tch Voc Business Education Kenneth.Gustely@palmbeachschools.org

Guzman Jennifer Tch High ESOL Coor Jennifer.Guzman@palmbeachschools.org

Harrington Linda Tch ESE VE Linda.Harrington.2@palmbeachschools.org

Hernandez Jordan Tch Sec English 9-12 jordan.hernandez@palmbeachschools.org

Hernandez Samantha Tch Sec Social Science Samantha.Hernandez@palmbeachschools.org

Hessing Christina Tch Sec Social Science Christina.Hessing@palmbeachschools.org

Hincapie Andres Tch Sec Math 9-12 Andres.Hincapie@palmbeachschools.org

Horan Kelly Tch Sec Chemistry Kelly.P.Horan@palmbeachschools.org

Hosier Robert Tch Voc Business Education Robert.Hosier@palmbeachschools.org

Hunt Janet Asst Paraprofessional II Janet.Hunt@palmbeachschools.org

Irwin Jenny Tch Sec Math 9-12 jenny.irwin@palmbeachschools.org

Jean Baptiste Suzette Custodian Suzette.JeanBaptiste@palmbeachschools.org

Jelliffe Eliane Assistant School Office Eliane.Jelliffe@palmbeachschools.org

Jeudy Onna Custodian Onna.Jeudy@palmbeachschools.org

Jones Charles Tch Sec Social Science Charles.Jones@palmbeachschools.org

Jones Julie Asst Behavioral/Phys Needs II Julie.Jones@palmbeachschools.org

Jones Katie Asst Food Service I Katie.Jones@palmbeachschools.org

Joynt Robert Tch Sec Social Science Robert.Joynt@palmbeachschools.org

Kappler Eve Tch Sec English 9-12 Eve.Kappler@palmbeachschools.org

Keane Lucy Tch Sec Science 9-12 Lucy.Keane@palmbeachschools.org

Kent Scott Tch High Computer Science SCOTT.KENT@palmbeachschools.org

Kimble Marie Tch Sec English 9-12 Marie.Kimble@palmbeachschools.org

King Suzanne Principal High Vocational Susie.King@palmbeachschools.org

Kirschner Jordan Tch Sec Social Science Jordan.Kirschner@palmbeachschools.org

Kirschner Joseph Tch Sec English 9-12 Joseph.Kirschner@palmbeachschools.org

Klemm Robert Tch Sec Math 9-12 Robert.Klemm@palmbeachschools.org

Koomen Jason Tch Sec Social Science JASON.KOOMEN@palmbeachschools.org

Kuhl Kirsten Tch Sec Biology Kirsten.Kuhl@palmbeachschools.org

Lasher Gregg Tch Sec Math 9-12 Gregg.Lasher@palmbeachschools.org



Lauriston Fritz Tch Sec English 9-12 FRITZ.LAURISTON@palmbeachschools.org

Layton Stacy Tch High School Reading Stacy.Layton@palmbeachschools.org

Lazazzara Gabriella Tch Sec Social Science Gabriella.Lazazzara@palmbeachschools.org

Leclaire Christina Tch ESE Intellect Disabled Christina.Leclaire@palmbeachschools.org

Lederberg Stacey Tch Sec Math 9-12 Stacey.Lederberg@palmbeachschools.org

Lent Stephanie AP High Vocational stephanie.lent@palmbeachschools.org

Levy Ingrid Tch Sec Media Specialist Ingrid.Levy@palmbeachschools.org

Lingold Robert Tch Sec Social Science Robert.Lingold@palmbeachschools.org

Lluberes Maribel Tch ESE VE Maribel.Lluberes@palmbeachschools.org

Lowe Chenay Tch Sec Earth Space Science Chenay.Lowe@palmbeachschools.org

Lubin Elsa AP High Vocational elsa.lubin@palmbeachschools.org

Maisano Melissa Tch ESE VE MELISSA.MAISANO@palmbeachschools.org

Mallek Mara Tch Sec Math 9-12 mara.mallek@palmbeachschools.org

Mancuso Kathleen Asst Behavioral/Phys Needs I Kathleen.Mancuso@palmbeachschools.org

Manha Lydia Tch Sec Foreign Lang Spanish Lydia.Manha@palmbeachschools.org

Marcus Lisa Tch Sec Math 9-12 Lisa.Marcus@palmbeachschools.org

Marglin Sandra Tch Sec Science 9-12 sandra.marglin@palmbeachschools.org

Martinez I Eleana Facilitator ESOL Comm Lang Eleana.Martinez@palmbeachschools.org

Matrician Elizabeth Tch Sec Social Science Elizabeth.Matrician@palmbeachschools.org

Matusevich Essie Tch ESE Speech Path License essie.matusevich@palmbeachschools.org

McCabe Christine Tch ESE Autistic Christine.McCabe@palmbeachschools.org

McDonald Brian Tch ROTC Navy B.Mcdonald@palmbeachschools.org

McDonald Coleen Tch Sec English 9-12 coleen.mcdonald@palmbeachschools.org

McNair Christopher Tch High Computer Science Christopher.Mcnair@palmbeachschools.org

Mccalla James School Security Monitor James.Mccalla@palmbeachschools.org

Meaike Lisa Tch High School Reading Lisa.Meaike@palmbeachschools.org

Menchari Hakima Tch Sec Foreign Lang French hakima.menchari@palmbeachschools.org

Michaels John AP High Vocational John.Michaels.2@palmbeachschools.org

Miller Lawrence Tch Sec Math 9-12 Lawrence.Miller.2@palmbeachschools.org

Miller Meredith Tch Sec Social Science Meredith.Miller@palmbeachschools.org

Mirandi Susan Assistant School Office SUSAN.MIRANDI@palmbeachschools.org

Moncilovich Zachary Tch Sec Social Science zachary.moncilovich@palmbeachschools.org

Morales Edwin Tch ROTC Navy Edwin.Morales.1@palmbeachschools.org

Myers Kathleen Tch ESE VE kathleen.myers@palmbeachschools.org

Neeley Christina Tch Sec English 9-12 Christina.Neeley@palmbeachschools.org

Neinas Kathryn Tch Sec Biology Kathryn.Neinas@palmbeachschools.org

Nixdorf Stephanie Tch High Drama Stephanie.Nixdorf@palmbeachschools.org

OConnor Paul Tch ESE VE Paul.O'connor@palmbeachschools.org

OZKUCUR NURDAN Asst Behavioral/Phys Needs II Nurdan.Ozkucur@palmbeachschools.org

Oates Adam Custodian Adam.Oates@palmbeachschools.org

Oddone Kelly Tch Sec Biology Kelly.Oddone@palmbeachschools.org

Ott Danielle Tch Sec English 9-12 Danielle.Ott@palmbeachschools.org

Ourives Alessandra Tch ESOL Cert School Counselor alessandra.ourives@palmbeachschools.org

Oyarzun Aldo Asst Behavioral/Phys Needs II Aldo.Oyarzun@palmbeachschools.org

Pacilli Phyllis Tch Sec Math 9-12 Phyllis.Pacilli@palmbeachschools.org

Paine Sue Treasurer School II Sue.Paine@palmbeachschools.org

Parada Alejandra Tch Sec English 9-12 Alejandra.Parada@palmbeachschools.org



Parks Tonya Tch Sec Math 9-12 Tonya.Parks@palmbeachschools.org

Partridge Cynthia Tch Sec English 9-12 Cynthia.Partridge@palmbeachschools.org

Payne Catherine Tch Sec Biology Catherine.Payne@palmbeachschools.org

Peterson Arvid Tch Sec Math 9-12 Arvid.Peterson@palmbeachschools.org

Phillips Marquita Trainer Job Marquita.Phillips@palmbeachschools.org

Piekos Dawna Assistant School Office Dawna.Piekos@palmbeachschools.org

Pisani Francesco Tch Sec Math 9-12 Francesco.Pisani@palmbeachschools.org

Piscano David Tech Secondary Technology Supp david.piscano@palmbeachschools.org

Po Barbara Tch ESE Speech Path License Barbara.Po@palmbeachschools.org

Polissaint Dunois Custodian Dunois.Polissaint@palmbeachschools.org

Polissaint Elicrisse Custodian elicrisse.polissaint@palmbeachschools.org

Pope Mark Tch Sec Social Science mark.pope@palmbeachschools.org

Powers Dennis Tch ROTC Navy DENNIS.POWERS@palmbeachschools.org

Prensky Jennifer Tch ESE Crisis Intervention Jennifer.Prensky@palmbeachschools.org

Preys Albina Tch Sec Foreign Lang Russian Albina.Preys@palmbeachschools.org

Provenzano Douglas Tch Sec Social Science Douglas.Provenzano@palmbeachschools.org

Rampal Lubomira Tch Sec Math 9-12 Lubomira.Rampal@palmbeachschools.org

Reyes Robin Tch Sec English 9-12 Robin.Reyes@palmbeachschools.org

Rios Jacqueline Tch High Art Jacqueline.Rios@palmbeachschools.org

Rizzo Margaret Tch Sec Math 9-12 Margaret.Rizzo@palmbeachschools.org

Salzano Jennifer Tch Sec Math 9-12 Jennifer.Salzano@palmbeachschools.org

Savakinas Alexander Tch Special Assignment Alexander.Savakinas@palmbeachschools.org

Scandariato Lia Tch Sec English 9-12 Lia.Scandariato@palmbeachschools.org

Schmid Daniela Tch High Psychology Daniela.Schmid@palmbeachschools.org

Schroeder Kelly Tch Voc Business Education KELLY.SCHROEDER@palmbeachschools.org

Schwartz Tiffany Tch Sec Science 9-12 Tiffany.Schwartz@palmbeachschools.org

Seguine Sue Assistant School Office sue.seguine@palmbeachschools.org

Sextro Jennifer Tch Sec Math 9-12 Jennifer.Sextro@palmbeachschools.org

Silva Lidia Asst Behavioral/Phys Needs II Lidia.Silva@palmbeachschools.org

Silva Morris Christina Tch High Art christina.silvamorris@palmbeachschools.org

Silva de Souza-  Lima Robson Custodian Robson.SilvadeSouza-Lima@palmbeachschools.org

Silversmith Sarah Tch Sec Cert School Counselor Sarah.Silversmith@palmbeachschools.org

Simoni Rosen Miriam Tch Sec ESOL Language Arts Miriam.SimoniRosen@palmbeachschools.org

Simpson Mariann Asst Behavioral/Phys Needs I Mariann.Simpson@palmbeachschools.org

Sloan Andrew Tch Sec Physical Education Andrew.Sloan@palmbeachschools.org

Sloan Kala Tch Special Assignment Kala.Sloan@palmbeachschools.org

Smith Marissa Tch Sec Biology Marissa.C.Smith@palmbeachschools.org

Smith Sheri Tch Sec Cert School Counselor Sheri.Smith@palmbeachschools.org

Smith Stephen Tch Sec Social Science Stephen.B.Smith@palmbeachschools.org

Smith-Gondek Pamela Tch ESE Coordinator Pam.Smith-Gondek@palmbeachschools.org

Smyth Angela Tch Sec Other Angela.Smyth@palmbeachschools.org

Spencer Thomas Aide School Campus Thomas.Spencer@palmbeachschools.org

Spinner Max Tch Sec Physical Education max.spinner@palmbeachschools.org

Steele Jennifer Asst Behavioral/Phys Needs I jennifer.steele@palmbeachschools.org

Strayer Lynn Admin Assistant School lynn.strayer@palmbeachschools.org

Suarez Brunilda Custodian Brunilda.Suarez@palmbeachschools.org

Suarez Daniel Tch High Art Daniel.Suarez@palmbeachschools.org



Suarez Maria Data Processor I Maria.Suarez@palmbeachschools.org

Sweeten Edwin Tch Sec Math 9-12 Rob.Sweeten@palmbeachschools.org

Swinson Jason Asst Behavioral/Phys Needs II Jason.Swinson@palmbeachschools.org

Toulas Rosemary Tch Sec English 9-12 Rosemary.Toulas@palmbeachschools.org

Townsend Shelia Treasurer School II shelia.townsend@palmbeachschools.org

Valceus Lamercie Custodian Lamercie.Valceus@palmbeachschools.org

Wallace Kaitlyn Tch High Music Kaitlyn.Wallace@palmbeachschools.org

Walsh Samantha Tch Sec Social Science Samantha.Walsh@palmbeachschools.org

Warrayat Amena Tch Sec Math 9-12 amena.warrayat@palmbeachschools.org

Wasserman Evan AP High Vocational Evan.Wasserman@palmbeachschools.org

Wasserman Kristin Tch Sec Cert School Counselor Kristin.Wasserman@palmbeachschools.org

Weaver Jason Tch Sec Social Science Jason.Weaver@palmbeachschools.org

Weiss Farrah Tch Magnet Coordinator Farrah.Weiss@palmbeachschools.org

Weiss Jeremy Tch Sec Math 9-12 Jeremy.Weiss@palmbeachschools.org

Welter Thomas AP High Vocational tom.welter@palmbeachschools.org

Wexler Jennifer Tch High ESOL Jennifer.Wexler@palmbeachschools.org

White Tyrah Asst Behavioral/Phys Needs I Tyrah.White@palmbeachschools.org

Whiting Mary Assistant School Office Mary.Whiting@palmbeachschools.org

Williams Stanley Foreperson Custodial V Stanley.Williams@palmbeachschools.org

Zeien Tamara Tch Sec English 9-12 Tamara.Zeien@palmbeachschools.org


